DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Forever Bright
Wet Listed
ORDERING INFORMATION
120V
Electrical
 MEDIUM BASE
Lamp
MBR
V	 = 	Verde
M	 =	 Moss
AG	 =	 Aged Brass
MBR	 =	 Matte Bronze
RC	 =	 Raw Copper
GM	 =	 Gun Metal
B	 =	 Black
R	 =	 Rusty
PVDP	=	 PVD Polished
PDS	 =	 Powder Coat Silver
Finishes
SPJ-XE02
Model#
SPJ-XE02
MATTE BRONZE
SOLID BRASS
120V
MEDIUM BASE
CLEAR SEEDY
WALL MOUNT
MODEL:
FINISH:
MATERIAL:
ELECTRICAL:
LAMP:
GLASS:
MOUNTING:
8 1/2”
11.9”
24”